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PM₂.₅
µg/m³

PM₁₀

µg/m³

Average 4.72 9.06

Maximum 11.34 20.64

Time - -

Date Nov 07 '25 Nov 07 '25

Minimum 2.26 3.83

Time - -

Date Nov 30 '25 Nov 30 '25

Helse Sor Ost
MONTHLY AIR-QUALITY REPORT

Time From: 01/11/2025 00:00

Time To: 01/12/2025 00:00

Device Name: Rikshospitalet Nr3

Device Location: 27a-27d, Sognsvannsveien 27A, 0372 Oslo, Norge

Parameters: R. Humidity, PM₂.₅, PM₁₀, PM₁, PM₁₀₀, Pressure, Temperature, Wind Direction, Wind Speed

Average AQI: NaN

Daily Overview: AQI Parameters
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R. Humidity
%

PM₁

µg/m³
PM₁₀₀

µg/m³
Pressure

HPa
Temperature

°C
Wind Direction

degree
Wind Speed

m/s

Average 80.56 3.18 9.99 990.28 6.05 157.44 2.30

Maximum 92.43 9.96 21.87 1000.01 13.09 211.78 4.68

Time - - - - - - -

Date Nov 06 '25 Nov 07 '25 Nov 07 '25 Nov 26 '25 Nov 05 '25 Nov 29 '25 Nov 28 '25

Minimum 66.15 1.06 3.9 978.46 -1.37 11.15 0.85

Time - - - - - - -

Date Nov 20 '25 Nov 30 '25 Nov 30 '25 Nov 28 '25 Nov 20 '25 Nov 30 '25 Nov 02 '25

Daily Overview: Other Parameters
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Charts

Daily Average
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Rose Charts

Daily Average

WIND ROSE

> 10 m/s
8 - 10 m/s
6 - 8 m/s
4 - 6 m/s
2 - 4 m/s
0 - 2 m/s

N
NNE

NE

ENE

E

ESE

SE

SSE
S

SSW

SW

WSW

W

WNW

NW

NNW

0%

PM₂.₅

> 250 µg/m³
120 - 250 µg/m³
90 - 120 µg/m³
60 - 90 µg/m³
30 - 60 µg/m³
0 - 30 µg/m³

N
NNE

NE

ENE

E

ESE

SE

SSE
S

SSW

SW

WSW

W

WNW

NW

NNW

0%

PM₁₀

> 430 µg/m³
320 - 430 µg/m³
250 - 320 µg/m³
100 - 250 µg/m³
50 - 100 µg/m³
0 - 50 µg/m³

N
NNE

NE

ENE

E

ESE

SE

SSE
S

SSW

SW

WSW

W

WNW

NW

NNW

0%



Powered by Page 5 of 6

AQI Parameters

Daily Average

To Date
PM₂.₅
µg/m³

PM₁₀

µg/m³

01/11/2025, 23:59:00 3.02 5.47

02/11/2025, 23:59:00 4.98 10.34

03/11/2025, 23:59:00 3.59 7.85

04/11/2025, 23:59:00 3.36 6.68

05/11/2025, 23:59:00 6.36 12.88

06/11/2025, 23:59:00 9.52 17.49

07/11/2025, 23:59:00 11.34 20.64

08/11/2025, 23:59:00 6.18 12.26

09/11/2025, 23:59:00 2.61 4.96

10/11/2025, 23:59:00 3.14 6.98

11/11/2025, 23:59:00 5.46 10.15

12/11/2025, 23:59:00 4.39 8.5

13/11/2025, 23:59:00 3.46 7.07

14/11/2025, 23:59:00 4.24 9.07

15/11/2025, 23:59:00 5 10.31

16/11/2025, 23:59:00 3.94 7.1

17/11/2025, 23:59:00 3.21 6.32

18/11/2025, 23:59:00 5.08 10.42

19/11/2025, 23:59:00 3.05 5.42

20/11/2025, 23:59:00 2.51 4.56

21/11/2025, 23:59:00 7.46 15.42

22/11/2025, 23:59:00 6.26 11.26

23/11/2025, 23:59:00 3.95 6.83

24/11/2025, 23:59:00 4.44 7.8

25/11/2025, 23:59:00 3.63 6.29

26/11/2025, 23:59:00 4.58 8.55

27/11/2025, 23:59:00 4.28 7.39

28/11/2025, 23:59:00 6.84 13.46

29/11/2025, 23:59:00 3.49 6.44

30/11/2025, 23:59:00 2.26 3.83
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Oizom will not be responsible for Environmental Data accuracy once Validated

Other Parameters

Daily Average

To Date
R. Humidity

%
PM₁

µg/m³
PM₁₀₀

µg/m³
Pressure

HPa
Temperature

°C
Wind Direction

degree
Wind Speed

m/s

01/11/2025, 23:59:00 85.81 1.62 5.83 990.6 7.62 96.45 1.49

02/11/2025, 23:59:00 86.02 3.18 11.59 985.93 10.16 198.96 0.85

03/11/2025, 23:59:00 85.97 2.15 9.09 988.61 9.64 172.75 1.7

04/11/2025, 23:59:00 89.87 1.85 7.48 985.35 12.13 177.04 3.2

05/11/2025, 23:59:00 89.95 4.27 14.28 993.54 13.09 - -

06/11/2025, 23:59:00 92.43 7.87 18.54 994.82 12.97 - -

07/11/2025, 23:59:00 88.01 9.96 21.87 995.23 12.43 - -

08/11/2025, 23:59:00 81.18 4.47 13.82 997.75 10.36 - -

09/11/2025, 23:59:00 81.51 1.35 5.58 996.78 7.61 - -

10/11/2025, 23:59:00 82.15 1.9 8.55 995.26 7.64 - -

11/11/2025, 23:59:00 87.91 4.1 10.99 992.08 8.89 - -

12/11/2025, 23:59:00 90.14 2.78 9.14 981.98 11.24 - -

13/11/2025, 23:59:00 74.92 2.1 8 982.69 6.77 - -

14/11/2025, 23:59:00 70.57 2.6 11.03 995.86 2.14 - -

15/11/2025, 23:59:00 70.22 3.53 12.22 999.91 1.36 - -

16/11/2025, 23:59:00 75.11 2.44 7.66 985.32 2.28 - -

17/11/2025, 23:59:00 67.98 1.67 7.37 988.48 2.61 - -

18/11/2025, 23:59:00 74.77 3.54 12.29 987.89 1.86 - -

19/11/2025, 23:59:00 70.3 1.72 5.81 988.85 0.51 - -

20/11/2025, 23:59:00 66.15 1.33 5.06 993.5 -1.37 - -

21/11/2025, 23:59:00 68.54 5.88 18.2 998.71 -0.96 - -

22/11/2025, 23:59:00 81.52 4.84 11.89 992.22 3.59 - -

23/11/2025, 23:59:00 86.43 2.43 7.04 986.66 6.42 - -

24/11/2025, 23:59:00 81.54 2.91 8.1 985.73 3.68 - -

25/11/2025, 23:59:00 75.88 2.17 6.5 995.67 2.21 - -

26/11/2025, 23:59:00 77.02 3.13 9.37 1000.01 1.2 - -

27/11/2025, 23:59:00 88.87 2.95 7.61 983.64 6.21 192.34 1.39

28/11/2025, 23:59:00 83.6 3.76 14.26 978.46 9.56 199.03 4.68

29/11/2025, 23:59:00 78.82 1.72 6.78 980.67 6.34 211.78 3.43

30/11/2025, 23:59:00 83.55 1.06 3.9 986.15 3.33 11.15 1.68




